|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| \
| \
| [
|
i 1
i AN N
|
|
1 (| N
| f
0 ] 1
A i !
&
e |
—— ! I
.
| ~‘ E:
| \ .
. | |
‘ i 4 :
| ‘g ANSRNNNN /\\\ AITE TR RRERRRS \,\\\\\\\\\\/\\\\\\ AN NN NN\
i ] 71 1 p ; 1 L7
! L i 0 1 i i i
i 7 . 9 i 9 7 | 9
! 0 | 7 g a il . a
| 14 . 4 g | g u | u
l | ‘ . &
0 N NN ANVISNNASNNNNNANNANNNNRNNARN | SANANUNNRNRNNRNNNRRNNN ARV AR S
i 7 eSS Perl b iy
N | I i By - !
5 G/ \
3 [ : | )
t
|
2350.4
2910
Level on the conmcrete with 3 M12 set screws 5 to 10mm e e e slmonre
from concrete surface. bolt to ground with 6 M12 or modifications
1/2"-13 concrete anchor bolts, inject grout to stabilize. 101153 |adjustment screw
100 [153 |wire
99 [152 [top plate
98 [155 [main support tube
97 [152 [support ring ass’y]
36 [152 |clamping cups 102 | 153 [1/2 cups
ror. | wor. agaed 1ooona wer. | wo. e 1easa
e a—
97 grub M10x15 4 e salvo
96-97 tommy head M12x35 8 G@ LIGO PROJECT m&v". \?ervrmro—PP.OME(?
101 nut M1B 8 “* 5_pB-05
98-99 hexag.-head M12x40 32 e M \ ————
e e e HAM-OPTICAL BENCH [(160-0051149-0
Screw's table HORIZONTAL CAL IBRATOR seale 1/5 A1
|

1 [ 3 4 I I S N A O | 7 8 g | 10




